
Stevne: 1F Finfelt.              Dato:
100 Deltakere:
100

1F Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Rolf Toven Nesset PK 8 9 9 11 9 9 10 11 11 7 36 94 A 189 68
2 Andre Hansø Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 11 8 10 10 9 9 11 33 94 A 151
3 Morten Nilsen Molde PK 8 9 9 11 8 9 10 11 10 9 30 94 A 80
4 Mathias Høstmark Sæter Miolde PK 8 9 9 11 9 10 10 9 11 7 31 93 A 54
5 Kjetil Forren Oppdal PK 8 9 9 11 9 6 10 9 11 9 36 91 B
6 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal PK 8 9 9 9 9 6 10 7 11 11 35 89 B
7 Olga Pavlova Molde PK 8 9 9 11 5 8 10 9 11 9 31 89 B
8 Olaf Isaksen Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 4 7 11 10 11 10 9 23 88 B
9 Are Andreas Berg Ørsta Volda PK 8 8 9 11 5 7 10 9 11 9 25 87 B
10 Oddvin Blindheim Vigra Valderøy PK 8 9 9 9 5 6 9 11 11 8 24 85 B
11 Leif-Jarle Tirevoll Hjørungavåg PK 8 8 9 10 7 9 8 9 11 2 23 81 B
1F Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Frode Krøvel Ørsta Volda PK 8 9 9 11 7 8 10 9 11 10 24 92 A 155
2 Ola Hoel Oppdal PK 8 9 8 9 6 10 10 10 11 9 31 90 B 103
3 Asle Ellingsgård Molde PK 8 5 7 9 9 9 10 11 11 9 26 88 B 43
4 Tor Håkon Åsgård Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 11 9 8 8 11 7 6 26 86 B
5 Jon Ørsund Sunndal PK 8 2 2 11 9 9 10 11 11 9 29 82 B
6 Steinar Staurset Fannefjord PK 7 8 9 11 0 2 10 11 11 11 17 80 B
7 Gunnar Hanem Tingvoll PK 8 7 8 8 8 4 9 7 10 6 19 75 C
1F Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Lars Andreas Lid Tafjord Fannefjord PK 8 6 9 10 8 10 9 10 8 5 19 83 B 151
2 Odd Helge Dyrhaug Molde PK 8 8 6 6 8 6 10 9 11 9 15 81 B 65
3 Edin Rånå Lora SS 7 7 7 10 7 7 10 7 10 8 27 80 B
4 Britt Guri Ruøy Hemne PK 8 9 9 6 3 2 5 8 9 4 12 63 D
5 Jarle Bjølverud Molde PK 8 8 8 10 7 6 0 6 2 4 19 59 D
1F Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Fredrik Berg Forren Oppdal PK 8 9 9 11 9 8 10 7 11 9 26 91 B 189
2 Lena Bratteberg Ørsta Volda PK 8 8 8 8 7 5 9 7 8 5 15 73 C 151
3 Tore Dammerud Hjørungavåg PK 8 8 5 9 4 5 8 9 8 9 5 73 C 80
4 Willy Sundsethaug Oppdal PK 8 6 9 11 6 6 10 7 3 4 18 70 D 54
5 Johnny Voll Oppdal PK 5 5 6 9 6 6 9 6 7 6 16 65 D
6 John Helge Brandsæter Molde PK 7 8 7 8 5 0 8 2 11 9 7 65 D
7 Jan Verner Gjersten Molde PK 0 5 9 8 0 0 8 11 8 11 10 60 D
8 Øyvind Jenssen Kristiansund PK 7 6 9 7 5 6 2 7 2 6 5 57 D
9 Wieslaw Maciak Molde PK 0 8 8 8 6 4 5 4 7 6 6 56 D
10 Stian Sagli Sunndal PK 3 6 4 2 4 4 8 6 9 8 12 54 D
11 Alexander Westad Molde PK 5 4 4 11 2 3 0 8 0 4 5 41 D

Dato:
Maks poengsum: 100 Deltakere:
Startkontingent: 100

1G Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt.              
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Stevne:
Dato:
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mailto:web@moldepk.no


1 Andre Hansø Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 11 7 9 10 9 11 7 31 90 B 155
2 Oddvin Blindheim Vigra Valderøy PK 8 9 9 11 7 10 10 7 9 9 33 89 B 103
3 Rolf Toven Nesset PK 8 9 9 11 9 7 8 7 11 9 28 88 B
4 Are Andreas Berg Ørsta Volda PK 8 8 8 9 9 6 10 9 11 10 25 88 B
5 Steinar Staurset Fannefjord PK 8 9 9 11 6 5 10 11 9 4 23 82 B
6 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal PK 8 8 8 10 0 4 9 8 9 9 20 73 C
1G Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Jon Ørsund Sunndal PK 8 9 9 11 8 11 10 11 11 7 34 95 A 151 26
2 Ola Hoel Oppdal PK 8 9 9 9 6 9 8 9 11 9 26 87 B 65
3 Kjetil Forren Oppdal PK 8 9 8 11 7 2 10 9 11 11 30 86 B
4 Tor Håkon Åsgård Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 11 7 4 6 7 11 7 25 79 C
5 Olga Pavlova Molde PK 2 7 9 10 8 4 9 7 5 6 16 67 D
1G Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Edin Rånå Lora SS 6 7 7 5 7 5 10 6 10 6 18 69 D 43
1G Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Anders Næss Molde PK 8 8 5 10 4 6 8 11 7 6 16 73 C 43

Dato:
100 Deltakere:
100

1M Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Jon Ørsund Sunndal PK 8 9 9 11 9 11 10 9 11 11 28 98 A 151 48
2 Andre Hansø Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 11 9 7 10 8 11 8 35 90 B 65
3 Olav Melkild Sunndal PK 8 9 9 11 9 10 10 11 11 2 29 90 B
4 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal PK 8 6 9 11 7 8 10 11 9 6 32 85 B
5 Gunnar Hanem Tingvoll PK 6 8 9 7 9 5 9 9 11 11 25 84 B
1M Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Odvinn Blindheim Vigra Valderøy PK 8 9 9 11 7 10 7 11 9 6 32 87 B 155
2 Kjetil Bøe Porsgrunn PK 8 8 9 10 9 8 10 9 6 8 25 85 B 103
3 Are Andreas Berg Ørsta Volda PK 8 9 8 11 6 4 6 11 11 9 20 83 C 43
4 Olaf Isaksen Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 9 9 5 8 7 9 9 19 82 C
5 Morten Nilsen Molde PK 8 0 9 11 8 6 10 10 11 8 24 81 C
6 Frode Andre Krøvel Ørsta Volda PK 8 7 8 8 8 5 8 7 5 6 17 70 D
7 Ola Hoel Oppdal PK 8 7 9 8 7 2 7 6 9 5 21 68 D
1M Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Leif-Jarle Tirevoll Hjørungavåg PK 8 9 7 11 5 6 10 10 8 4 19 78 C 129
2 Kjetil Forren Oppdal PK 5 9 9 9 8 6 2 7 9 8 16 72 D 43
3 Edin Rånå Lora SS 8 7 5 8 6 8 6 6 8 5 19 67 D
4 Jarle Bjølverud Molde PK 6 8 7 9 3 2 2 6 6 6 5 55 D
1M Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Anders Næss Molde PK 4 9 9 11 8 10 6 11 11 8 17 87 B 172
2 Tore Dammerud Hjørungavåg PK 8 9 6 11 7 9 8 7 10 6 21 81 C 116
3 Lena Bratteberg Ørsta Volda PK 7 5 7 7 7 5 8 4 4 6 9 60 D 56
4 Johnny Voll Oppdal PK 7 7 6 5 8 2 7 4 6 2 13 54 D
5 Willy Sundsethaug Oppdal PK 8 9 7 2 4 4 10 4 2 2 13 52 D
6 Tor Håkon Åsgård Kristiansund PK 0 7 9 8 7 4 4 7 4 2 10 52 D
7 Stian Sagli Sunndal PK 8 6 2 6 3 2 2 3 8 4 6 44 D
8 Bjørn Nortun Eide Fræna PK 6 3 2 2 2 5 0 8 6 2 5 36 D

Dato:
100
100

1R Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Olav Melkild Sunndal PK 8 9 9 11 9 9 10 11 11 8 35 95 A 151
2 Andre Hansø Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 11 7 7 10 11 11 11 36 94 B 65
3 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal PK 8 8 9 11 7 9 10 11 9 10 30 92 B
4 Oddvin Blindheim Vigra Valderøy PK 8 9 8 11 7 7 10 9 11 10 28 90 B
5 Olaf Isaksen Kristiansund PK 8 9 9 11 5 8 9 7 11 9 24 86 B

Startkontingent:

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt.              

Bestemannandel:Premieandel: 43,00

Maks poengsum:
Startkontingent:

06.05.2018

Premieandel:
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2
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2
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1R Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Kjetil Forren Oppdal PK 8 9 9 11 9 8 10 11 11 11 31 97 A 151 32
2 Ola Hoel Oppdal PK 8 9 9 11 9 10 10 11 11 8 43 96 A 65
3 Kjetil Bøe Porsgrunn PK 8 9 9 10 6 7 10 11 6 9 30 85 B
4 Jarle Bjølverud Molde PK 8 8 9 10 7 8 10 10 11 4 21 85 B
5 Asle Ellingsgård Molde PK 8 9 7 4 8 10 8 9 9 9 24 81 C
1R Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Lei-Jarle Tirevoll Hjørungavåg PK 6 9 5 11 8 6 8 7 9 7 16 76 C 86
2 Edin Rånå Lora SS 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 9 52 D
1R Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr. Premie Bestm.
1 Lars Andreas Lid Tafjord Fannefjord PK 8 9 8 9 6 3 9 4 8 2 16 66 D 129
2 Frode Krøvel Ørsta Volda PK 8 8 7 7 4 8 6 0 6 8 9 62 D 43
3 Johnny Voll Oppdal PK 7 9 6 10 5 2 5 5 10 2 18 61 D
4 Willy Sundsethaug Oppdal PK 7 0 7 8 8 8 8 9 2 4 13 61 D

THE END


